SIEGEREHRUNGEN SAMSTAG

Bewerb 14 (FEI Junioren MS)

Bewerb 11 (FEI 6-j.FIN)
Bewerb 12 (FEI 7-j. FIN)

Bewerb 13 (LP 4)
Bewerb 15 (FEI Prix St. Georges)
Bewerb 16 (FEI Inter B)

Bewerb 9 (DPA3)
beide Abteilungen:

Bewerb 10 (FEI 5 J. FIN)

11:00 Uhr

12:32 Uhr

14:24 Uhr

17:10 Uhr

19:05 Uhr

10:02 Uhr

11:00 Uhr

MIT PFERD

MIT PFERD

OHNE PFERD

MIT PFERD

MIT PFERD

OHNE PFERD

OHNE PFERD



